

## **CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT**

## **CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-27-01**

Request for:	V	Authorization to bid & for Twp. N	lgr. &/or his designee	to open bids
		Bid rejection		Partial payment
		Contract award		Final payment
		Payment ratification		] Change Order
Contract Nur	nber	22-27	Request No. <u>AB-1</u>	
Contract Nar	ne	Printing Services - Cranberry Town		
		Trinking Services Clanderly Town		_
Contractor			Amount of request !	\$
Description:	year	norization to bid the printing service ly extensions up to 2 one-year extensiens.	nsions for the Cranber	ry Township
Description:	year New be a	ly extensions up to 2 one-year	nsions for the Cranber per year. The recomm	ry Township
Description:	year New be a	ly extensions up to 2 one-year extersletter, estimated cost of \$38,000 pt the October/November meeting.	nsions for the Cranber per year. The recomme \$	ry Township
Description:	year New be a Orig	ly extensions up to 2 one-year extersletter, estimated cost of \$38,000 pt the October/November meeting.  inal contract amount iously approved change order(s)	nsions for the Cranber per year. The recommend \$ \$	ry Township
Description:	year New be a Orig Prev Requ	ly extensions up to 2 one-year extersletter, estimated cost of \$38,000 pt the October/November meeting.  inal contract amount iously approved change order(s) uested change order(s)	sions for the Cranber per year. The recommendations of the commendations of the cranber of the c	ry Township
Description:	year New be a Orig Prev Requ Unit	ly extensions up to 2 one-year extersletter, estimated cost of \$38,000 pt the October/November meeting.  inal contract amount iously approved change order(s)	nsions for the Cranber per year. The recommend \$ \$	ry Township
Description:	year New be a Orig Prev Requ Unit Revi	ly extensions up to 2 one-year extersletter, estimated cost of \$38,000 pt the October/November meeting.  inal contract amount iously approved change order(s) uested change order(s) cost(s) adjustments	sions for the Cranber per year. The recomme \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ry Township
Description:	year New be a Orig Prev Requ Unit Revi:	ly extensions up to 2 one-year extersletter, estimated cost of \$38,000 pt the October/November meeting.  inal contract amount iously approved change order(s) uested change order(s) cost(s) adjustments sed contract amount to date	sions for the Cranber per year. The recommend \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ry Township

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

**Engineering & Environmental Services** 

9/22/22

Date